Lancashire Age Groups

Wavertree 22 January 2022
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H1 L2

H2 L2

H3 L1

H4 L1

H5 L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Event 101 Women Open 400m Freestyle

Poppy Johnson
Lily Hanrahan
Caitlin Hulme

Chiara Fellone
Jorja Howard

Evie Sampson
Pollyanna Kershaw

Ennea Chisnall
Kate Roberts
Lauren Watson
Avagrace Hodson
Jessica Ball
Carey Sullivan

Scarlett Hutchinson-Th
Grace Wareing-Yeulett
Bethan Roberts

Grace Taylor

Violet Priestley

Lily Duke

Isabel Lloyd

Ruby Swinney
Jasmine Bullough-Teal
Eboni Thoburn

Emma Holmes
Charlotte Collinson

Samantha Harrington
Abigail Turner

Pippa Darlington
Emily Wade

Amelia Moss

Lucy Dursley

Eleanor Edwards
Caitlin Postolachi Suc
Hannah O'Brien
Heather Maw

Eliza Radclyffe
Sophie Davies

Gracie-Louise Potts
Lucy Whittles

Kate Forshaw

Caitlin Gibson

Isabel Brierley

Scarlett Lazenby-Trace

Imogen Cooper
Georgia Heath
Jenna Cross
Ella Proctor
Blae Richardson
Hallie Garrick

Olivia Lloyd-Jones
Gabrielle Booth
Caitlin O'Brien
Elizabeth Brierley
Katie Lee

Grace Rowbotham-Keatin

Martha Millar
Ella Falkingham
Chloe Ridge
Cara Tohill

Mia Mason
Evie Cutter

Amelie Blocksidge
Lucy Parsons
Kiera Prentice
Mia Burslem
Fiona Byrne

Katie Rawnsley

S14

Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Bolton Metro

Co Salford
Wigan BEST
Southport
Blackpool Aq

Wigan BEST
Leyland Barr
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Prescot

Co Manch Ag

Bolton Metro
Preston
Stretford
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Stretford

Wigan BEST
Bolton Metro
Burnley BOBC
Southport

Co Manch Ag
Preston

Crosby

Co Manch Ag
Preston
Leyland Barr
Burnley BOBC
Wigan BEST

Burnley BOBC
Co Salford
Blackpool Aq
Southport
Prescot
Southport

Co Salford
Co Salford
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Blackpool Aq
Stretford

lo Man
Bolton Metro
Preston
Blackpool Aq
lo Man
Fleetwood

Co Manch Ag
Oldham Aqua
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Co Salford

Co Manch Ag

Preston
Southport
Wigan BEST
Co Salford
Co Manch Aq
Wigan BEST

Co Salford
Prescot

lo Man

Co Liverpool
Co Liverpool
Prescot

5:39.84
5:31.90
5:31.96

5:21.85
5:18.50
5:21.54
5:31.77

5:13.49
5:09.40
5:05.41
5:06.98
5:11.19
5:14.91

5:04.60
5:03.83
5:02.36
5:03.20
5:04.50
5:04.76

5:01.19
5:00.86
5:00.01
5:00.18
5:00.90
5:01.80

4:59.64
4:56.90
4:55.57
4:56.90
4:59.30
4:59.71

4:55.18
4:54.60
4:53.89
4:54.54
4:54.61
4:55.40

4:53.30
4:51.90
4:50.36
4:50.61
4:53.08
4:53.60

4:49.02
4:48.70
4:48.20
4:48.30
4:48.71
4:50.10

4:42.82
4:42.60
4:42.00
4:42.11
4:42.80
4:46.58

4:40.80
4:39.20
4:39.10
4:39.16
4:39.35
4:40.87

4:34.67
4:32.92
4:31.31
4:32.78
4:33.70
4:35.73

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

Olivia Sheehan 17 Wigan BEST
Ella Blocksidge 16 Co Salford
Eleanor Kay 16 Bolton Metro
Rachel Hornby 18 Wigan BEST
Lucy Dixon 17 Co Salford
Evie Clare 13 Co Manch Aq
Event 102 Men MC 200m Breaststroke
Harrison Dale 12 Southport
Cormac Whiteley 12 Ramsbottom
Leo Talbot 12 Bolton Metro
Aaron Nolte 12 Garstang
Samuel Williams 12 Bolton Metro
Alfie Owen 13 Wigan BEST
Matthew Sawers 13 Wigan BEST
Nathan Healey 13 Wigan BEST
James Vaughan 12 Wigan BEST
Callum Byrne 12 Southport
Seth Hutchinson 14 Preston
Rowan Allison 14 Preston
Lewis Gilbert 15 Co Manch Ag
William Irvine 13 Croshy
Joshua Hayes 14 Wigan BEST
Harry Oakes 13 Co Salford
Harry Lee 16 Preston
Luke Aitken 14 Co Salford
Jamie Ball 18 Burnley BOBC
Charlie Shine 16 Bury & Elton
Henry Holding 16 Burnley BOBC
James Fothergill 14 Co Manch Ag
Jonathon Waters 14 Blackpool Aq
Adam Seddon 18 Oldham Aqua
Ethan Colman 16 Blackburn
Daniel Cannavan 16 Agquabears
Nathan Lockett 17 Co Salford
Joseph Jones 16 Southport
Oliver Parry 14 Oldham Aqua
Cameron Ayres 16 Southport
Eber Clayton 16 Co Manch Ag
Harvey Kinnear 15 Preston
Max Harvey 15 LiverpoolPen
Ryan Potter 19 SB14Blackpool Aq
Finlay Pope 15 Ramsbottom
Reuben Rowbotham-Keati 17 Co Manch Ag
Samuel Grimes 16 Wigan BEST
Charles Kelly 18 Southport
Peter Thompson 16 Co Liverpool
Ethan Kelly 14 Croshy
Fraser Cooke 18 Southport
Xuanming Guo 15 Co Manch Ag
Luke Adams 20 Co Salford
Toby Ranson 18 Co Manch Ag
Matthew Charlesworth 16 Blackpool Aq
Thomas O Donnell 17 Southport

4:28.56
4:27.50
4:25.30
4:26.59
4:28.40
4:28.90

3:20.38
3:18.53
3:19.78
3:21.20

3:15.62
3:04.47
3:03.77
3:04.31
3:11.17
3:16.94

2:59.47
2:54.28
2:52.28
2:53.97
2:55.54
3:02.96

2:51.33
2:47.18
2:45.98
2:46.80
2:50.05
2:51.87

2:45.05
2:43.98
2:41.44
2:43.76
2:44.64
2:45.13

2:40.86
2:40.69
2:38.62
2:39.07
2:40.77
2:41.11

2:36.89
2:34.50
2:31.27
2:32.96
2:36.00
2:37.20

2:30.04
2:26.17
2:22.60
2:24.62
2:27.76
2:31.03



